Gesamt

Pos #
1 62
2 65
3 104
4 64
5 72
6 9
7 220
8 84
9 61
10 66
11 68
12 27
13 35
14 60
15 210
16 24
17 112
18 1
19 48
20 70
21 217
22 121
23 19
24 39
25 114
26 36
27 509
28 67
29 54
30 20
31 40
32 306
33 115
34 222
35 44
36 505
37 45
38 21
39 116
40 63
41 120
42 219
43 42
44 421
45 117
46 215
47 213
48 203
49 2
50 52
51 118
52 53
53 503
54 506
55 46
56 107
57 206
58 41
59 209
60 218
61 223
62 507
63 50
64 212
65 55
66 502
67 303
68 78
69 49
70 454
71 514
72 11
73 58
74 451
75 7
76 214

www.time2win.at

Team/Teilnehmer

Christof Hochenwarter
Paul Verbnjak
Christian Hoffmann
Kevin Hinterberger
Felix Grameslberger
Finn Hosch

Harald Feuchter
Mike Foélsner

Adam Zonca
Samuel Eisl
Maximilian Kurz
Philip Riegler

Georg Steinbacher
Toni Tahti

Sarah Dreier

Josef Pelzer
Thomas Wallner
Gheorghe Petrut Jinga
Roland Holl

Thomas Kletzenbauer
Johanna Hiemer
Martin Schider
Samuel Machaj
Marcell Voithofer
Joachim Jager
Constantin Surdu
Adam Hubac

Max Weirich

Peter Sunkler

Silviu lonut Manea
Charlie von Avis
Bernhard Reiter
Johannes Kumeth
Marcel Geiller
Hansi Bammer
Linus Steffl

Kenta Endo

Rares lulian Manea
Stephan Tassani-Prell
Christophe Chayriguet
Horst Eidenmueller
Katharina Fischer
Tobias Werner
Jonathan Berg

Andi Wallner

Linda Wilhelmstatter
Luisa Paller

Ina Forchthammer
Petrut George Cotinghiu
Christoph Paulus
Andrej Wagner
Franz Reingruber
Benedikt Rittmann
Simon Sougek
Pascal EndreR

Sigi SCHERER

Séra Machajova
Robert Weihs
Sophia Welling
Kathrin Angerer
Helmut Potstada
Linus Wagner
Christian Loher

Lisa Munsterer
Josef Wochinger
Max Fenk

Isabelle Schoffl
Alexander Gruber
Brian Lichi Gherasim
Leni Schneider

Sigri Hjelset Andersen
Michael Tanner
Niclas Bassetti
Marlene Dettmann
Markus Herrmann
Renate Reingruber

Jennerstier
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Gesamt + Alterskategorien
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Verein/Firma

SC Hermagor/OSV Skibergsteigen

Dynafit Squad

Fischer Sports

Sport:Werk

Skimo Team Germany

DAV Skimo Team

USK Tamsweg / La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team
La Sportiva

MYGYM Lungau

USC Abersee

La Sportiva Mountain Running Team

Taxi Thalhuber Racing Team

DAV Berchtesgaden

Bergankunft.at

LC Oberpinzgau / OSV Skibergsteiger

DAV Berchtesgaden

SC Bischofshofen - Dynafit

Romanian Mountaineering and Climbing Federation
Martini Speed Team

DAV Lenggries

Team Dynafit

Martini Speed Team

skialpinista.sk

Martini Speed Team

La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team

Romanian Mountaineering and Climbing Federation

La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team

Romanian Mountaineering and Climbing Federation
Rural Montana Ski Team

Wonneberg

SC Anger

SC Ainring

SportrauTrailteam

DAV Lauf

Romanian Mountaineering and Climbing Federation
SC Ainring

SC GailRach

Oxford University Mountaineering Club

AK

Senior
Senior
Masters
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Masters
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Masters
Senior
Senior
Masters
Senior
u16
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Masters
Senior
Senior
u16
Senior
Senior
Masters
Senior
Masters

La Sportiva Mountain Running Team / SC Bischofshof¢ Senior

DAV Memmingen

La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team

La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team

Sportraum Trail Team

WSV St. Johann im Pongau

Romanian Mountaineering and Climbing Federation
DAV Berchtesgaden

Schiclub Gostling-Hochkar

HO Namche

GebJgBrig 23

riap-sport

skialpinista.sk

ULT Heustadlwasser

Skimo Team Germany

La Sportiva Mountainattack Team
Isarwinkler Radsportfreunde
Alpenverein Neukirchen
Lauffeuer Chiemgau

The North Face

DAV BERCHTESGADEN
LG Bamberg
La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team

DAV Kempten

Tromsg Randoneeklubb
Sc haag

Bergbiker Gastein

DAV Leitzachtal

SV Landshut Miinchnerau
SC Gostling-Hochkar

Jennerstier

Senior
u18
Masters
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Masters
Senior
u16
u16
Senior
Masters
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Masters
u16
Senior
Senior
Senior
u16
Masters
Senior
Senior
u18
u16
Masters
Senior
u18
Senior
Senior

Zeit
20:16,54
20:27,25
20:39,49
21:26,38
21:53,00
21:53,07
22:05,88
22:22,38
22:38,73
22:53,82
23:19,91
23:22,44
23:36,18
23:38,59
23:39,98
23:46,35
23:50,34
23:57,36
24:16,34
24:19,86
24:27,82
24:29,72
24:34,78
24:52,30
24:57,80
25:08,39
25:16,56
25:19,89
25:26,54
25:38,91
25:50,82
26:00,31
26:06,74
26:09,37
26:09,95
26:10,72
26:15,39
26:35,86
26:39,30
26:48,17
27:12,90
27:43,94
28:01,50
28:02,72
28:09,69
28:15,66
28:23,57
28:31,92
28:52,93
29:09,67
29:12,30
29:18,30
29:31,30
29:45,23
29:54,48
29:58,08
29:58,55
30:16,65
30:21,79
30:26,54
30:29,40
30:36,68
30:45,33
30:45,51
30:47,62
31:08,97
31:13,52
31:22,69
32:57,37
33:11,57
33:31,76
33:37,85
33:38,49
34:06,80
35:48,09
36:18,61
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Gesamt + Alterskategorien

77 452 Luisa Pusch w DAV Berchtesgaden u18 36:59,16
78 512 lIzzy Crandall w PCSD u16 37:56,03
79 302  Silke Repaski W La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team Masters 38:26,80
80 508  Silas Pfisterer M La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team u16 39:01,92
81 304 Marion Wallner w La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team Masters 39:13,93
82 453 Luisa Rettensteiner W u18 39:56,97
83 513  Amélie Pusch w DAV Berchtesgaden u1é6 43:29,26
84 81 Briickmann Lisa W Senior 47:36,98
85 211 Anna GeRler w Senior 47:37,12
DNS 1 Martin Bauregger M DAV Berchtesgaden Senior -
DNS 102  Matt Desmond M Masters -
DNS 113 Thomas Hoffmann M TuS Mitterfelden Masters -
DNS 201 Jacqueline Brandl W DAV Berchtesgaden Senior -
DNS 202  Teresa Feix W Martini Speed Team/ Skiklub Grébming Senior -
DNS 208  Tatjana Paller W Skimo Team Germany Senior -
DNS 216  Angelika Wittmann W Bergzeit / Dynafit Senior -
DNS 424 Philip Wallinger M Martini Speed Team u18 -
DNS 47 Daniel Fellner M La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team Senior -
DNS 51 Markus Mandl M Lc Basecamp Wipptal Senior -
DNS 511 Emelie Baubdck w SC Saalbach u16 -
DNS 75 Sabrina Prager W Senior -
DNS 82 Trainer Thomas M -

Gestartet: 98 | Im Ziel: 85 | DNF: 0 | DNS: 13 | Other: 0

ulie w
1 514  Sigri Hjelset Andersen W Tromsg Randoneeklubb u1e 33:31,76
512 Izzy Crandall w PCSD u16 37:56,03
513  Amélie Pusch w DAV Berchtesgaden u16 43:29,26
DNS 511 Emelie Baubdck W SC Saalbach u16 -

uie M

1 509 Adam Hubac M uile 25:16,56

2 505  Linus Steffl M DAV Lauf u16 26:10,72

3 503  Benedikt Rittmann M u1e 29:31,30

4 506  Simon Sougek M HO Namche u16 29:45,23

5 507  Linus Wagner M Alpenverein Neukirchen u1e 30:36,68

6 502  Max Fenk M DAV BERCHTESGADEN u1e6 31:08,97

7 508  Silas Pfisterer M La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team uile 39:01,92
uisw

1 454 Leni Schneider w DAV Kempten u18 33:11,57

2 451 Marlene Dettmann w DAV Leitzachtal u18 34:06,80

3 452 Luisa Pusch w DAV Berchtesgaden u18 36:59,16

4 453 Luisa Rettensteiner W u18 39:56,97
uig m

1 421  Jonathan Berg M DAV Memmingen u18 28:02,72

DNS 424 Philip Wallinger M Martini Speed Team u18 -
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Senior W
Pos #
1 210
2 217
3 219
4 215
5 213
6 203
7 206
8 209
9 218
10 212
11 214
12 81
13 211
DNS 201
DNS 202
DNS 208
DNS 216
DNS 75
Senior M
Pos #
1 62
2 65
3 64
4 72
5 9
6 220
7 84
8 61
9 66
10 68
11 27
12 35
13 60
14 24
15 11
16 48
17 70
18 19
19 39
20 36
21 67
22 54
23 20
24 40
25 306
26 222
27 44
28 45
29 21
30 63
31 42
32 2
33 52
34 53
35 46

www.time2win.at

Team/Teilnehmer

Sarah Dreier
Johanna Hiemer
Katharina Fischer
Linda Wilhelmstatter
Luisa Paller

Ina Forchthammer
Séra Machajova
Sophia WeBling
Kathrin Angerer
Lisa Munsterer
Renate Reingruber
Briickmann Lisa
Anna Geller
Jacqueline Brand|
Teresa Feix
Tatjana Paller
Angelika Wittmann

Sabrina Prager

Team/Teilnehmer

Christof Hochenwarter
Paul Verbnjak

Kevin Hinterberger
Felix Grameslberger
Finn Hésch

Harald Feuchter

Mike Félsner

Adam Zonca

Samuel Eisl
Maximilian Kurz
Philip Riegler

Georg Steinbacher
Toni Tahti

Josef Pelzer
Gheorghe Petrut Jinga
Roland Héll

Thomas Kletzenbauer
Samuel Machaj
Marcell Voithofer
Constantin Surdu

Max Weirich

Peter Sunkler

Silviu lonut Manea
Charlie von Avis
Bernhard Reiter
Marcel GeiBler

Hansi Bammer

Kenta Endo

Rares lulian Manea
Christophe Chayriguet
Tobias Werner

Petrut George Cotinghiu
Christoph Paulus
Franz Reingruber

Pascal Endref

Jennerstier
Ergebnisliste - Einzelwertung
Gesamt + Alterskategorien
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Verein/Firma AK
LC Oberpinzgau / OSV Skibergsteiger Senior
Team Dynafit Senior
La Sportiva Mountain Running Team / SC Bischofshof¢ Senior
La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team Senior
Sportraum Trail Team Senior
WSV St. Johann im Pongau Senior
skialpinista.sk Senior
Skimo Team Germany Senior
La Sportiva Mountainattack Team Senior
The North Face Senior
SC Gostling-Hochkar Senior
Senior
Senior
DAV Berchtesgaden Senior
Martini Speed Team/ Skiklub Grobming Senior
Skimo Team Germany Senior
Bergzeit / Dynafit Senior
Senior
Verein/Firma AK
SC Hermagor/OSV Skibergsteigen Senior
Dynafit Squad Senior
Sport:Werk Senior
Skimo Team Germany Senior
DAV Skimo Team Senior
USK Tamsweg / La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team  Senior
La Sportiva Senior
MYGYM Lungau Senior
USC Abersee Senior
La Sportiva Mountain Running Team Senior
Taxi Thalhuber Racing Team Senior
DAV Berchtesgaden Senior
Bergankunft.at Senior
DAV Berchtesgaden Senior
Romanian Mountaineering and Climbing Federation ~ Senior
Martini Speed Team Senior
DAV Lenggries Senior
skialpinista.sk Senior
Martini Speed Team Senior
Romanian Mountaineering and Climbing Federation ~ Senior
Senior
La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team Senior
Romanian Mountaineering and Climbing Federation  Senior
Rural Montana Ski Team Senior
Wonneberg Senior
SC Ainring Senior
SportrauTrailteam Senior
Senior
Romanian Mountaineering and Climbing Federation ~ Senior
SC GaiRach Senior
Senior
Romanian Mountaineering and Climbing Federation ~ Senior
DAV Berchtesgaden Senior
Schiclub Gostling-Hochkar Senior
GebJgBrig 23 Senior

Jennerstier

Zeit
23:39,98
24:27,82
27:43,94
28:15,66
28:23,57
28:31,92
29:58,55
30:21,79
30:26,54
30:45,51
36:18,61
47:36,98
47:37,12

Zeit
20:16,54
20:27,25
21:26,38
21:53,00
21:53,07
22:05,88
22:22,38
22:38,73
22:53,82
23:19,91
23:22,44
23:36,18
23:38,59
23:46,35
23:57,36
24:16,34
24:19,86
24:34,78
24:52,30
25:08,39
25:19,89
25:26,54
25:38,91
25:50,82
26:00,31
26:09,37
26:09,95
26:15,39
26:35,86
26:48,17
28:01,50
28:52,93
29:09,67
29:18,30
29:54,48
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36 4
37 50
38 55
39 78
40 49
41 58
42 7
DNS 1
DNS 47
DNS 51
Masters W
Pos #
1 303
2 302
3 304
Masters M
Pos #
1 104
2 112
3 121
4 114
5 115
6 116
7 120
8 117
9 118
10 107
11 223
12 111
DNS 102
DNS 113

www.time2win.at

Robert Weihs
Christian Loher
Josef Wochinger
Alexander Gruber
Brian Lichi Gherasim
Niclas Bassetti
Markus Herrmann
Martin Bauregger
Daniel Fellner
Markus Mandl

Team/Teilnehmer

Isabelle Schoffl
Silke Repaski

Marion Wallner

Team/Teilnehmer

Christian Hoffmann
Thomas Wallner
Martin Schider
Joachim Jager
Johannes Kumeth
Stephan Tassani-Prell
Horst Eidenmueller
Andi Wallner
Andrej Wagner

Sigi SCHERER
Helmut Potstada
Michael Tanner
Matt Desmond

Thomas Hoffmann

Jennerstier
Ergebnisliste - Einzelwertung
Gesamt + Alterskategorien
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ULT Heustadlwasser

Lauffeuer Chiemgau
La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team

Bergbiker Gastein

SV Landshut Miinchnerau

DAV Berchtesgaden

La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team

Lc Basecamp Wipptal

Verein/Firma
LG Bamberg
La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team

La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team

Verein/Firma

Fischer Sports

SC Bischofshofen - Dynafit

Martini Speed Team

La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team

SC Anger

SC Ainring

Oxford University Mountaineering Club

La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team
riap-sport
Isarwinkler Radsportfreunde

Sc haag

TuS Mitterfelden

Jennerstier

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

AK
Masters
Masters

Masters

AK

Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters

Masters

30:16,65
30:45,33
30:47,62
31:22,69
32:57,37
33:38,49
35:48,09

Zeit
31:13,52
38:26,80
39:13,93

Zeit
20:39,49
23:50,34
24:29,72
24:57,80
26:06,74
26:39,30
27:12,90
28:09,69
29:12,30
29:58,08
30:29,40
33:37,85
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